
Date Day Amount Cal# Chq# Name Address

01-Oct Wednesday $25.00 1430 446 WAYNE COOK MIRAMICHI

02-Oct Thursday $25.00 877 447 PETER NYARKO BEECHWOOD

03-Oct Friday $25.00 438 448 HEATHER LAWRENCE AVONDALE

04-Oct Saturday $100.00 326 909 PIERRE BIGRAS HANWELL

05-Oct Sunday $100.00 2580 910 JEFF LONGON SAINT JOHN

06-Oct Monday $25.00 1985 449 KEVIN MOLLINS MONCTON

07-Oct Tuesday $25.00 650 450 THE MEDICINE SHOPPE WOODSTOCK

08-Oct Wednesday $25.00 2845 451 MIKE MCCAUSTLIN SAINT JOHN

09-Oct Thursday $25.00 2445 452 SHAUNA WOMBA CANANN FORKS

10-Oct Friday $25.00 1530 453 EDWARD STEWART MIRAMICHI

11-Oct Saturday $100.00 442 911 KAREN LAWRENCE WOODSTOCK

12-Oct Sunday $100.00 537 912 CYR CHEVROLET WOODSTOCK

13-Oct Monday $25.00 1369 454 SHEILA CANAM FLORENCEVILLE

14-Oct Tuesday $25.00 171 455 PETER GRAHAM WOODSTOCK

15-Oct Wednesday $25.00 1850 456 CARL DINGEE INDIAN MOUNTAIN

16-Oct Thursday $25.00 2779 457 JACK STEELE SAINT JOHN

17-Oct Friday $25.00 1571 458 DEREK MULLIN MIRAMICHI

18-Oct Saturday $100.00 1092 913 BOB WILSON NACKAWIC

19-Oct Sunday $100.00 371 914 CHRISTIAN HACHEY CHARTERS SETTLEMENT

20-Oct Monday $25.00 318 459 SHIRLEY MCBRIDE RICHMOND SETTLEMENT

21-Oct Tuesday $25.00 1731 460 BRIAN LEGACY BATHURST

22-Oct Wednesday $25.00 974 461 RANKIN OAKES HARTLAND

23-Oct Thursday $25.00 121 462 AMY ARNAND MEDUCTIC

24-Oct Friday $25.00 2407 463 DAVID PAGE MUSQUASH

25-Oct Saturday $100.00 1962 915 KARI BRYENTON AMMON

26-Oct Sunday $100.00 319 916 ANN MCLELLAN NEWBRIDGE

27-Oct Monday $25.00 757 464 BEAVER CONSTRUCTION WOODSTOCK

28-Oct Tuesday $25.00 1794 465 VILOET LEVY SOUTH TETAGOUCHE

29-Oct Wednesday $25.00 745 466 LORI CAMPBELL WOODSTOCK

30-Oct Thursday $25.00 652 467 THE MEDICINE SHOPPE WOODSTOCK

31-Oct Friday $25.00 2866 468 TRACEY DOUCET DIEPPE


